FMS TRANSITION SUMMIT

Please call your Lifeworks Service Coordinator to set up a FMS transition summit session. Look below to find our available times.

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY SATURDAY

7:00 AM
11:00 AM
3:00 PM
5:30 PM

7:00 AM
11:00 AM
3:00 PM

7:00 AM 7:00 AM
11:00 AM 11:00 AM
3:00 PM 3:00 PM
5:30 PM 5:30 PM

7:00 AM 7:00 AM
11:00 AM 11:00 AM
3:00 PM 3:00 PM
5:30 PM

9:00 AM
12:00 PM

7:00 AM 22 23

11:00 AM Lifeworks closed for Lifeworks closed for
3:00 PM holiday holiday

1100 A LifexORKS

3:00 PM
5:30 PM people with disabilities

A nonprofit serving

“Times above available until filled. November 13, 2018




FMS TRANSITION SUMMIT

Please call your Lifeworks Service
Coordinator to set up a FMS transition
summit session. Look below to find
our available times.

2

11:00 AM
3:00 PM
5:30 PM

24

Lifeworks closed for

holiday

“Times above available until filled.

23

Lifeworks closed for

holiday

7:00 AM
11:00 AM
3:00 PM

d

13

11:00 AM
3:00 PM

|

9:00 AM
12:00 PM

11:00 AM

LifexORrKs

A nonprofit serving
people with disabilities

November 13, 2018




FMS TRANSITION SUMMIT
]

Please call your Lifeworks Service
Coordinator to set up a FMS transition
summit session. Look below to find
our available times.

12:00 AM
3:00 PM

“Times above available until filled.

Lifeworks closed for

holiday

9:00AM
12:00PM

2

11:00AM-3:00PM
HMONG SPEAKING
SUMMIT ONLY

2

7:00AM
11:00AM

9:00AM
12:00PM
3:00PM

11:00AM
2:00PM

- |
18

11:00 AM 11:00AM-3:00PM
SPANISH SPEAKING
SUMMIT ONLY

LifexORrKs

A nonprofit serving
people with disabilities

December 7, 2018




