FMS TRANSITION SUMMIT

Please call your Lifeworks Service Coordinator to set up a FMS transition summit session. Look below to find our available times.

NOVEMBER 2018

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
				7:00 AM 11:00 AM 3:00 PM 5:30 PM	7:00 AM 11:00 AM 3:00 PM	3
4	5	6	7:00 AM 11:00 AM 3:00 PM 5:30 PM	7:00 AM 11:00 AM 3:00 PM 5:30 PM	9	10
	12	7:00 AM 11:00 AM 3:00 PM 5:30 PM	14	7:00 AM 11:00 AM 3:00 PM	16	9:00 AM 12:00 PM
18	7:00 AM 11:00 AM 3:00 PM	20	21	22 Lifeworks closed for holiday	23 Lifeworks closed for holiday	24
25	26	11:00 AM 3:00 PM 5:30 PM	28	7:00 AM 11:00 AM 3:00 PM	9:00 AM 3:00 PM	LifeWORKS A nonprofit serving people with disabilities

*Times above available until filled.

November 13, 2018

FMS TRANSITION SUMMIT

2	SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
	Please call your Lifeworks Service Coordinator to set up a FMS transition summit session. Look below to find our available times.						9:00 AM 12:00 PM
	2	11:00 AM 3:00 PM 5:30 PM	4	7:00 AM 11:00 AM 3:00 PM	6	7 11:00 AM	8
	9	10	II.	12	11:00 AM 3:00 PM 5:30 PM	14	15
	16	9:00 AM 12:00 AM 3:00 PM	18	19	20	21	22
	23	24 Lifeworks closed for holiday	25 Lifeworks closed for holiday	26	27	28	29
	30	31					LifeWORKS A nonprofit serving people with disabilities

*Times above available until filled.

FMS TRANSITION SUMMIT

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
Please call your Lit Coordinator to set summit session. Lo our available times	up a FMS transition ook below to find	Lifeworks closed for holiday	2	11:00AM 2:00PM	4	5
6	7	8	9:00AM 12:00PM 3:00PM	10		12
13	14	9:00AM 12:00PM	16	11:00 AM	11:00AM-3:00PM SPANISH SPEAKING SUMMIT ONLY	19
20	12:00 AM 3:00 PM	11:00AM-3:00PM HMONG SPEAKING SUMMIT ONLY	9:00AM 12:00PM 5:30PM	24	25	26
27	28	7:00AM 11:00AM	30	31		
						LifeWORKS A nonprofit serving people with disabilities